Plaats

Totaal
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MANNEN CATEGORIE : 4t/m 6

Naam

Mark Schutten
Silvio Geelink
Gerben Roerdink
Marcel Beumer
Jhonny Teesink
Martin Beumer
Robert Schutten
Aloys Halleriet
B.J. Aalbers
René Looman
J.B. Aalbers

Bart Kuenen
André te Boome
Henk Lunneker
Rick Roerdink

E. Jansen

Jan Schreibelt
Peter te Boome
Wilco Menger
Willie Klein Gebbink
A. Verbeek
Albert Stokkink
Jan Saaltink

Erik klein Haneveld
Jeroen Brunsveld
Freek Schutten
E. Roelofs

Jan Wiegers

R. Meijerman

H. Bruggink

G. Aalbers
Herman Nijhuis
P. Thomas

René Antink
Gerard Oltvoort
A. van de Peppel
Bob Tragter

A. Brinkhuis
Derk Jan Denneboom
Bennie Smeenk
Jos Klein Gebbink
E. van Zutphen
R. Damen
Jeroen Oltvoort
Y. Nijmeijer

B. van de Hoff
G Scholten

H. Berends

Vereniging

De Onderlingen
Zwolle
Eibergen

Klein Dochteren
Eibergen

Klein Dochteren
De Onderlingen
Zwolle

t Trefpunt
Eibergen

t Trefpunt

t Broek
Respelhoek
Klein Dochteren
Eibergen

TKV
Respelhoek
Respelhoek

De Onderlingen
Zwolle

t Haagje

Klein Dochteren
Eibergen

t Broek

Klein Dochteren
De Onderlingen
Bekkumer
Respelhoek
Warnsveld
Bekkumer

t Trefpunt

De Onderlingen
Bekkumer
Klein Dochteren
De Molle
Woudhuis
Dijkhoek
Bekkumer
Dijkhoek
Zwolle

Zwolle

TKV

AKYV Gelre
Klein Dochteren
Warnsveld

t Haagje
Bekkumer
Warnsveld

Cat.

o 01O 0101 O1TOOO OO0 B O1 OO0 U1 OO0 OO OC1TOOO b OO O 01 O1OOOCT A O11OOPS DO OO 1 OTOO O O O O1

STRAAT

Plaats Schot Meter

4 18 - 46,70
3 18 - 100,00
9 19 - 53,60
8 19 - 62,40
2 17 - 32,10
5 18 - 13,50
12 20 - 88,50
1 17 - 119,40
6 18 - 0,50
11 20 - 93,60
29 22 - 77,40
25 21 - 180
13 20 - 83,00
16 20 - 6310
15 20 - 64,50
35 23 - 70,80
17 20 - 44,70
23 21 - 46,10
7 19 - 137,40
19 20 - 3590
39 23 - 21,00
20 21 - 97,20
18 20 - 36,50
22 21 - 74,60
10 19 - 28,30
28 22 - 8110
14 20 - 71,20
27 22 - 89,550
26 22 - 98,70
32 22 - 4460
31 22 - 50,30
33 22 - 1310
38 23 - 43,20
36 23 - 6340
30 22 - 52,70
46 25 - 1,30
48 27 - 76,20
24 21 - 20,00
21 21 - 96,90
42 24 - 830
34 23 - 78,80
37 23 - 4540
41 24 - 79,00
43 24 - 8,10
47 26 - 52,10
40 24 - 82,20
44 25 - 53,60
45 25 - 22,60

VELD

Plaats Schot Meter

6 9 - 26,70

1 9 - 7285

7 9 - 20,00
11 10 - 7240

9 9 - 10,30

8 9 - 1180
15 10 - 43,00
19 10 - 34,30
25 11 - 58,60
21 10 - 15,70
10 10 - 96,65

2 9 - 5725
13 10 - 53,90

3 9 - 49,00
26 11 - 53,80

4 9 - 3290
12 10 - 55,20
20 10 - 21,30
30 11 - 3590
16 10 - 3940

5 9 - 27,30
33 11 - 21,35
18 10 - 36,40
29 11 - 40,30
37 12 - 56,80
36 12 - 76,30
28 11 - 48,50
14 10 - 43,80
17 10 - 38,30
27 11 - 49,50
22 10 - 5,80
34 11 - 17,60
24 10 - 1,70
39 12 - 47,00
42 12 - 15,40
31 11 - 27,20
23 10 - 2,50
35 11 - 13,30
45 13 - 75,20
40 12 - 27,60
44 12 - 1,00
32 11 - 24,60
38 12 - 49,90
47 13 - 31,30
41 12 - 26,00
46 13 - 37,20
43 12 - 6,80
48 15 - 36,50

ZETTEN
Plaats Meter
2 59,66
12 50,44
1 72,00
3 57,53
16 48,67
14 49,76
5 53,77
15 4931
7 52,40
6 53,26
4 54,95
18 47,80
21 46,13
29 43,35
8 51,94
11 50,69
22 46,08
10 51,13
17 48,08
24 45,00
19 47,00
13 50,21
31 43,00
20 46,51
26 44,86
9 51,53
36 40,75
39 39,08
42 38,14
28 43,39
37 39,74
23 45,45
34 42,70
25 44,95
30 43,02
27 44,50
33 4281
47 21,98
45 31,85
31 43,00
38 39,18
48 1,00
41 38,40
35 41,72
40 38,45
44 34,65
43 36,39
46 27,90

TOTAAL

Punten

12
16
17
22
27
27
32
35
38
38
43
45
47
48
49
50
51
53
54
59
63
66
67
71
73
73
78
80
85
87
90
90
96
100
102
104
104
106
111
113
116
117
120
125
128
130
130
139
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